
Nantwich Primary Academy

Christmas Dates 2025
Friday 28th November Y2 Journey of Hope visit

Thursday 4th December Christmas Jumper Day – Chocolate donation for tombola

Tuesday 9th December N – Y3 Panto – Santa’s Christmas Party

Wednesday 10th December Rec – Y2 Nativity 9.30am/2pm* 

Thursday 11th December Christmas Jumper Day – Bottle donation for tombola

Thursday 11th December Christmas Dinner (Bring a cracker)

Friday 12th December Y3 – 6 Primary Carols at St Mary’s

Monday 15th December STEAM Fayre 3.15pm*

Tuesday 16th December Nursery Nativity 10.30am*

Wednesday 17th December Y3 – 6 Christmas Bonanza 9.30am or 2pm*

Wednesday 17th December EYFS Party

Thursday 18th December Y4, 5 and 6 Party 

Thursday 18th December Y1, 2 and 3 Party

TBC Nantwich Notes Community Singers

*parents are invited


